1°T PLACE:

2P PLACE:

3" PLACE:

5% PLACE:

9t PLACE:

MEN’S LEGENDS’ CUP

2018 RESULTS

Dan Daun
John Platz

Bob Martin
Garth Chambers

James Matthews
Hugh Williams
David Jensen
Pat Maloney

Bob Fishbune
Howard Storck
Newell Easley
Brad Parent
Steve Zens
Dave Olson
Bob Jambor
Gene Habrel

$200.00

$ 150.00

$100.00
$100.00

$ 75.00
$ 75.00
$ 75.00
$ 75.00

$ 50.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00



